# PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### **FAMILY SPRING PICNIC**

The following are 4KIDS partnership opportunities for your consideration.

Tentatively scheduled in March



#### Presenting Partner - \$6000

- Recognition as Presenting Partner of event for parents and children.
- Opportunity to host a table (provided by partner), in order to distribute branded collateral material to parents. Table activity will be hosted by partner employee.
- Opportunity for employees to volunteer a minimum of 4 hours at the event (Based on availability)
- Employee volunteers will be tasked with event setup, breakdown and service wherever needed.
- Recognition as Presenting Partner on event invitations to all 4KIDS families.
- Recognition as Presenting Partner on event signage throughout event.
- Recognition as Presenting Partner on 4KIDS Foster Family Facebook page.

### Hospitality Partner - \$5000

- Recognition as Hospitality Partner of lunch for parents and children at event.
- Opportunity to host a table (provided by partner), in order to distribute branded collateral material to parents. Table activity will be hosted by partner employees.
- Opportunity for employees to volunteer a minimum of 4 hours at the event (Based on availability)
- Employee volunteers will be tasked with event setup, breakdown and service wherever needed.
- Recognition as Hospitality Partner on event signs within Hospitality area.
- Recognition as Hospitality Partner on 4KIDS Foster Family Facebook page.

### Family Activities Partner - \$4000

- Recognition as the Family Activities Partner of 4KIDS Family event.
- Opportunity for employees to volunteer a minimum of 4 hours at the event (Based on availability)
- Employee volunteers will be tasked with event setup, breakdown and service wherever needed.
- Recognition as Family Activities Partner on event signs within activities area.
- Recognition as Family Activities Partner on 4KIDS Foster Family Facebook page.



## Venue Partner - \$1000

- Recognition as Venue Partner of 4KIDS Family event.
- Recognition as Venue Partner on 4KIDS Foster Family Facebook page.

